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Bollnäsfejden 1/7 2007 Fältskjutning
A 1

1 Roger Norén Sanvikens Psk 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 0 / 0 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 2 26 16

A 2
1 Marcus Norell Ljusdals Pk 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 38 19 140
2 Sune Morén Orsa Psk 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 36 17 90
3 Andreas Boström Bollnäs Psk 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 33 19
4 Erika Buckard Upplands Väsby Psk 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 33 18
5 Johnny Ahlskog Sandvikens Psk 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 33 17
6 Magnus Matsson Rättviks Psk 0 / 0 4 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 1 / 1 2 / 1 13 9
7 Johan Sognfors Securitas 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 2 / 1 3 / 2 7 5

A 3
1 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 22 S 140
2 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 46 22 S 140
3 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 46 21 S 140
4 Jan Kjellberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 22 B
5 Arne Johansson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 44 22 B
6 Johan Östlund Ljusdals Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 43 21 B
7 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 41 21
8 Torbjörn Blom Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 40 22
9 Roland Sisask Hallstavik 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 40 18
10 Clas Olsson Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 38 20
11 Bengt-Erik Eriksson Sandvikens Psk 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 38 19
12 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 32 17

B 2
1 Johan Sognfors Securitas 3 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 32 17

B 3
1 Thomas Karlsson Salems Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 46 21 B 140
2 Lennart Rehnström Upplands Väsby Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 46 20 B
3 Johan Widlund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 44 21
4 Jan Kjellberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 44 21

C 1
1 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 39 18

C 2
1 Marcus Norell Ljusdals Pk 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 44 22 160
2 Ki Mähler Bollnäs Psk 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 41 21 130
3 Magnus Matsson Rättviks Psk 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 41 19 130
4 Johan Kröjs Ljusdals Pk 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 40 20
5 Tony Hedin Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 3 38 19
6 Erika Buckard Upplands Väsby Psk 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 36 19
7 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 3 33 20
8 Johan Sognfors Securitas 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 30 19
9 Johnny Ahlskog Sandvikens Psk 5 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 29 15
10 Ulf Berglund Stråtjära Psg 3 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 28 14
11 Lars Wenngren Rättviks Psk 3 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 1 3 / 2 25 15
12 Hans-Erik Lind Bollnäs Psk 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 3 1 / 1 2 / 1 5 / 3 20 15
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C 3
1 Johan Östlund Ljusdals Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 48 22 S 150
2 Thomas Karlsson Salems Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 22 S 90
3 Mikael Bergner Hudiksvalls Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 22 S 90
4 Mikael Westman Forsa Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 22 S 90
5 Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 47 22 S 90
6 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 47 22 S 90
7 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 47 22 S 90
8 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 22 B
9 Torbjörn Blom Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 46 22 B
10 Johan Widlund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 46 22 B
11 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Ps 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 46 22 B
12 Arne Johansson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 46 21 B
13 Roland Sisask Hallstavik 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 44 22
14 Anna Karlsson Salems Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 42 21
15 Fredrik Pehreson Ljusdals Pk 0 / 0 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 3 35 18

Jun C
1 Marcus Lofvars Orsa Psk 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 35 20 50

R 1
1 Roger Norén Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 2 36 19

R 2
1 Marcus Norell Ljusdals Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 43 21 B 160
2 Tony Hedin Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 40 21 110
3 Björn Ljungberg Varbergs Pk 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 39 21
4 Berndt Jansson Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 37 20
5 Lars Wenngren Rättviks Psk 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 35 18
6 Johnny Ahlskog Sandvikens Psk 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 34 18
7 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns Psk 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 2 29 18
8 Johan Kröjs Ljusdals Pk 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 26 16
9 Harry Tunong Söderhamns Psk 2 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 3 0 / 0 1 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 0 / 0 14 10

R 3
1 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 47 21 S 160
2 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns Psk 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 46 22 S 120
3 Thomas Bäverlid Upplands Väsby Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 22 S 90
4 Torbjörn Blom Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 45 22 S 90
5 Thomas Karlsson Salems Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 3 45 21 S 90
6 Arne Johansson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 43 22 B
7 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 43 21 B
8 Johan Östlund Ljusdals Pk 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 43 21 B
9 Roland Sisask Hallstavik 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 43 21 B
10 Mikael Westman Forsa Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 43 21 B
11 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 41 20
12 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens Psk 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 40 21
13 Larsa Dehlin Söderhamns Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 39 22
14 Anna Karlsson Salems Pk 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 39 20
15 Mikael Bergner Hudiksvalls Psk 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 38 21
16 Johan Widlund Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 35 17
17 Fredrik Pehrson Ljusdals Pk 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 32 18

VetY C
1 Lennart Rehnström Upplands Väsby Psk 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 22 B 160
2 Curt Johansson Atlas Copco Pk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 45 22 B 110
3 John-Erik Rustas Orsa Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 44 21
4 Sune Morén Orsa Psk 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 44 18
5 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo Psk 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 43 20
6 Birgitta Kjellberg Bollnäs Psk 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 39 20
7 Björn Ljungberg Varbergs Pk 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 39 20
8 Bengt-Erik Eriksson Sandvikens Psk 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 39 19
9 Harry Tunong Söderhamns Psk 1 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 14 11

VetÄ C
1 Åke Olsson Rotebergs Sk 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 42 22 140
2 Berndt Jansson Sandvikens Psk 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 1 4 / 2 42 20
3 Jan Kjellberg Bollnäs Psk 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 42 19
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